)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16871

Division: 13UB ELITE EAST

Date: Friday, January 26, 2024
Home: 11 (13U) NCFCY Gold DCH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: wake Comp1-T

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) WFC Gold North
012 3 45

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Home Coach
Away Coach

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) NCFCY Gold DCH

No. Name

54 Baez Sharpley-Truong
62 Kareem Ali-Dinar
63 Dashiell Aux

64 Leonardo Baca
65 Matthew Blalock
66 David Cloues

67 Edward Egger

68 Landon Godwin
70 Ethan Goley

71 Mason Jordan

73 Leonardo Morgado
74 Emerson Spiller
75 Simeon Todd

76 Samuel Wilking
77 Colin Bollinger

78 David Ramirez

79 Cristian Castellar Espitia

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

01
10
11
13
14
15
17
18
19
22
23
30
38
04
06
71
08

SIGNATURE

11 (13U) WFC Gold North

Name

Gray Gidley
Micah Coutouzis
Paxton Miner
Daniel Rodgers

Miles Railey

Goals

Dominic Leopardi

Wyatt Stern

Max Bernal

Chinedum Maduka

Kabui Njathi
Aaron Duewer
Landon Saineghi
Bryce Lewis

Carson Shrum

Henry Hofheimer

Andrew Matijow

Alejandro Tovar

Jagdish Dhamodaran

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




